[bookmark: _GoBack]Greenbrier PTO Meeting Agenda 
Wednesday January 15, 2020, 6 pm - 7:30 pm, Greenbrier Library

· Welcome and Introductions 

· Review of recent events
· Holiday Appreciation Party
· Mod Pizza Fundraiser
· Mezeh Fundraiser
· Book Fair

· Updates from sub-committees
· Safety Committee Kate Duvall (kate.duvall@gmail.com) -- committee members needed!
· Title One Committee Update -- Casey Williams
· Quest Committee -- Tobiah Mundt
· Sustainability Committee - Desi Allevato
· International Family Support -- Jinyoung Hwang 

· Opportunities to Get Involved 
· Wish List from nurses - gender neutral pants and shorts
· Amazon Smile and Kroger - link to Greenbrier PTO (instruction on PTO website)
· Frog Jog - 4/24/2020
· Clubs for 2020-2021
· 2020-2021  PTO Co-president
· Staff Appreciation Breakfast on 1/21/2020
· Staff Appreciation Lunch and Crossing Guard Day on 2/14/2020

· Guest Speaker: Jennifer McKeever
· Substitute Teacher Shortage
· What is the 2020-2021 school budget looking like?
· Where are we on the new building projects?

· Upcoming Events
· MLK Cake-Cutting tomorrow at 
· Staff Appreciation Breakfast on 1/21/2020
· Club Winter Session starting on 1/28/2020
· Staff Appreciation Lunch and Crossing Guard Day on 2/14/2020
· Winter Movie Night on 2/28/2020
· Next Meeting Wednesday March 11th 6:00 - 7:30 PM

General Discussion and Questions…. Feedback 


Mission and Role of the PTO: The organization provides financial assistance to teachers in their classroom settings, holds fundraisers for supplemental educational materials and experiences, and supports school and family social interaction. It is the organization’s belief that the team effort of a parent teacher organization offers the best possible learning environment and overall experience for the children of Greenbrier Elementary School.

2019-2020 Greenbrier PTO Calendar
PTO events are in bold; other school events are in italics.  Additional dates may be added.
These dates are also online: http://charlottesvilleschools.org/greenbrier/greenbrier-calendar/

Wednesday 8/28/2019        PTO Meeting, 6:00 - 7:30 pm
Tuesday 9/17/2019	          Back to School Night, 6:00 - 7:30 pm
(September 2019)                 Attractions Book Sales
Tuesday 9/17/2019	          Start of Clubs (Tuesdays and Thursdays for 6 weeks)
Friday 9/20/2019	          Fall Picnic, 5:30 -7:00 pm 
Wednesday 9/25/2019        United Way Day of Caring
Friday 10/1/2019                  Chipotle - 4-8 pm Barracks Rd. Location - mention GBR at check out
Wednesday 10/2/2019        PTO Meeting 6:00 - 7:30 pm AND National Walk to School Day
Friday 10/18/2019	          Fall Fun Fair, 5:30 - 7:00 pm
*Wednesday 10/23/2019     Math and P.E. night
Monday 11/4/2019	          PTO Staff Appreciation Breakfast (in the Library)
Wednesday  11/6/2019       PTO Meeting, 6:00 - 7:30 pm
M-F 11/11 - 11/15/2019       Book Fair
Friday 11/15/2019                 Breakfast and Books, 7:00 - 8:00 am
Wednesday 12/18/2019      PTO Teacher Appreciation Holiday Party 2:35 pm Library

2020
Thursday 1/16/2020              MLK Cake-Cutting - PTO provides volunteers
Wednesday 1/15/2020        PTO Meeting, 6 pm - 7:30 pm
Tuesday 1/21/2020	           PTO Staff Appreciation Breakfast (in the Library)
Tuesday 1/28/2020	          Winter Club Session Starts (Tuesdays and Thursdays for 5 weeks)
Friday 2/14/2020	           PTO Staff Appreciation Lunch + Crossing Guard Day
Thursday 2/20/2020              Greenbrier Reading Night, 6:00 - 7 pm
Friday 2/28/2020	          Winter Community Event Night 
Wednesday 3/11/2020         PTO Meeting, 6:00 - 7:30 pm
Thursday 4/16/2020              Greenbrier STEM Night, 6:00 - 7 pm
Friday 4/24/2020	           Frog Jog
Monday 4/27/2020               Frog Jog Rain Date
Monday 5/4/- 5/8/2020       Teacher Appreciation Week 
Thursday 5/21/2020	           All Elementary Spring Concert - 4th graders
*Friday 5/28/2020	           International Spring Picnic, 5:45 pm
Tuesday 5/26 - 6/5/2020      Staff End of Year Cheer (teacher’s lounge)
Thursday 6/4/2020                Fourth Grade Advancement Ceremony, 1 pm (+ PTO reception)

*Indicates date change from original calendar

TBD			           Restaurant Nights throughout the year



https://greenbrierpto.weebly.com/ * greenbrierpto@gmail.com * @greenbrierPTOcharlottesville 

Greenbrier Elementary PTO is a 501(c)3 organization. Any monetary gift is tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. IRS Identification number 82-2673335.
